(6) "Financial security bond" means for each motor vehicle a bond executed by the 16 

owner and by a surety company duly authorized to transact business in this state. 17 

(7) "Financial security deposit" means for each motor vehicle the deposit with the 18 

assistant director of seventy-five thousand dollars ($75,000) in cash, or securities, such as may 19 

legally be purchased by savings banks or trust funds, of a market value of seventy-five thousand 1 

dollars ($75,000). 2 

(8) "License" includes any license, permit, or privilege to operate a motor vehicle issued 3 

under the laws of this state including: 4 

(i) Any temporary instruction permit or examiner's driving permit; 5 

(ii) The privilege of any person to drive a motor vehicle whether or not the person holds 6

[...]

use, or operation of a specific motor vehicle or motor vehicles within the state of Rhode Island or 32 

elsewhere in the United States in North America or the Dominion of Canada, subject to a limit, 33 

exclusive of interest and costs, with respect to each motor vehicle of twenty-five thousand dollars 34 

($25,000) because of bodily injury to or death of one person in any one accident, and subject to 1 

the limit for one person, to a limit of fifty thousand dollars ($50,000) because of bodily injury to 2 

or death of two (2) or more persons in any one accident, and a limit of twenty-five thousand 3 

dollars ($25,000) because of injury to or destruction of property of others in any one accident, or 4 

seventy-five thousand dollars ($75,000) combined single limit. Any insurer authorized to issue an 5 

owner's policy of liability insurance as provided for in this chapter may, pending the issue of the 6 

policy, make an agreement to be known as a binder, or may, in lieu of the policy, issue a renewal 7